Classement Nom

1H

2H

3H

4H

5H

6H

7H

8H

9H

10H

11H

12H

13H

14H

15H

16H

17H

18H

19H

20H

1F

2F

Hors

DURIN

BEGARD

TAVERNIER

ABRIAL

MASSARDIER

PRADINES

MONTABONNET

SERNA

RUBIERE

JOASSARD

RENARD

MICHAUDON

REPUSSARD

VINSON

JOLIVET

GERENTON

ROUX

DUVERNEY

RANCHON

GAREL

ROCHETTE

VIELA

classement BRUYAS

CLASSEMENT CHALLENGE TCC COURT 2019

Prénom

Nicolas
Laurent
Fabien
Xavier
Alexandre
alexandre
jules

jordi
Clovis
frederic
Olivier
Florian
yoan
richard
Fabrice
Raphaél
Pascal
christophe
PATRICE
Cédric
aurélie

cecile

Thibaud

Dossard

220

206
219
208
214
213
205
210
212
221
202
204
207
222
211
209
201
203
218
217

215

216

Temps Trail 12 KM

00:53:55.06
00:55:07
00:52:15.56
00:59:56.47
01:01:31.91
00:57:56.61
01:02:59.60
01:05:29.80
00:59:07.27
01:02:26.39
01:10:04.37
01:02:14.43
01:05:01.10
01:01:46.28
01:02:30.90
01:16:14.27
01:14:55.92
01:07:46.71
01:20:07.06
01:30:14.08
01:26:42.61

01:17:06.15

01:23:59.12

Temps VTT 32 KM

01:36:48.02
01:43:47
01:54:30.83
01:50:06.43
01:49:27.98
01:58:37.79
02:06:45.99
02:07:13.78
02:17:06.02
02:17:02.96
02:11:04.91
02:19:06.77
02:16:34.07
02:24:26.41
02:26:23.49
02:18:17.48
02:28:15.03
02:36:17.75
02:44:38.69
02:49:44.30
02:56:18.54

03:15:38.68

CUMUL du challenge

02:30:43
02:38:54
02:46:45
02:50:02
02:50:58
02:56:33
03:09:44
03:12:42
03:16:13
03:19:28
03:21:08
03:21:20
03:21:35
03:26:12
03:28:53
03:34:31
03:43:10
03:44:06
04:04:45
04:19:58
04:23:00

04:32:44



